

8960/2014

Plaintiff counsel has filed three IAs ie., IA.No.1/16, IA.No.2/16 and IA.No.3/16.

IA.No.1/16 has been filed U/o. 22 Rule 4 of CPC., and IA.No.2/16 has been filed U/o. 22 Rule 9 of CPC., and IA.No.3 has been filed U/s. 5 of the Limitation seeking permission to bring the proposed Lrs of deceased 5th defendant on record.

Issue Notices of IA.No.1/16, 2/16 and IA.No.3/16 to the proposed Lrs of deceased 5th defendant through court and RPAD, if PF paid, call on 12-8-2016.

XV ACCJ, B'LORE.

